
DRIVER

Adam McMullan A2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 70 1

Ian McCann A3 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 2

Sean McAleer A5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 3

Gordon Buckley B1 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 10 49 0 0 0 49 1

Gordon Clendinning B2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 2

Ben McKee C1 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 0 70 1

Taylor Gribbon C14 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 44 0 0 0 44 2

Kevin McNamee C11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 3 £

Redmond McNamee C15 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 4

Lawrence Baird D3 10 9 10 10 0 10 0 9 10 10 78 9 0 0 69 1

Derek Harrison D1 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 7 9 9 91 9 9 7 66 2

Ian Lowry D19 8 8 8 7 0 8 0 10 0 8 57 0 0 0 57 3

Ryan Catterson D20 7 7 0 6 0 7 8 8 0 0 43 0 0 0 43 4

Martin McKernan D12 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 5

Paul Magill D15 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 6

Chris Patterson D23 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 7

Padraig McAtamney D21 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 8 £

Roger Gordon D18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 9

Harry Gates D22 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 10 £

Kevin McNamee D24 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 11
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DRIVER

Adam McMullan A2 30 29 30 30 30 30 29 30 29 29 296 29 29 29 209 1

Ben McKee C1 29 30 29 29 0 29 30 27 28 30 261 0 27 28 206 2

Lawrence Baird D3 28 25 28 28 0 28 0 25 26 28 216 25 0 0 191 3

Derek Harrison D1 27 26 27 26 29 27 28 23 25 26 264 26 23 25 190 4

Ian Lowry D19 24 24 25 24 0 26 0 26 0 25 174 0 0 0 174 5

Ryan Catterson D20 23 23 0 21 0 25 25 24 0 0 141 0 0 0 141 6

Gordon Buckley B1 0 28 0 0 0 0 27 28 27 27 137 0 0 0 137 7

Taylor Gribbon C14 25 0 26 0 0 0 0 21 24 24 120 0 0 0 120 8

Ian McCann A3 0 27 0 27 0 0 0 29 0 0 83 0 0 0 83 9

Kevin McNamee C11/D24 26 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 49 10

Gordon Clendinning B2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 30 11

Martin McKernan D12 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26 12

Paul Magill D15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 13

Chris Patterson D23 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 14 £

Sean McAleer A5 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 15

Padraig McAtamney D21 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 16 £

Redmond McNamee C15 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 17 £

Roger Gordon D18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 18

Harry Gates D22 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 19
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DRIVER

Jack Gillis A1 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 80 10 0 0 70 1

Paul Phelan A2 9 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 36 0 0 0 36 2

Norman Ferguson A3 0 0 0 0 10 9 10 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 3

Michael Workman B2 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 1 £

Noel Cochrane B1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 2 £

Ken Irwin B4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 20 3

Robert Robinson C3 9 0 9 9 10 0 0 9 0 10 56 0 0 0 56 1

Robert Dickson C1 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 2

Gareth Dillon D1 10 10 9 9 0 10 0 10 10 10 78 9 0 0 69 1

Ashley Lamont D5 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 2

Robert Robinson D2 0 9 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 3
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DRIVER

Jack Gillis A1 30 30 28 29 0 30 0 29 30 30 236 28 0 0 208 1

Gareth Dillon D1 28 29 27 26 0 29 0 27 29 28 223 26 0 0 197 2

Robert Robinson C3/D2 26 28 26 27 29 0 29 26 0 29 220 26 0 0 194 3

Robert Dickson C1 29 27 29 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 145 0 0 0 145 4

Paul Phelan A2 25 0 24 25 0 0 0 0 0 27 101 0 0 0 101 5

Norman Ferguson A3 0 0 0 0 30 28 28 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 86 6

Ashley Lamont D5 0 0 30 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 58 7 £

Noel Cochrane B1 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 28 0 0 58 0 0 0 58 8

Ken Irwin B4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 26 54 0 0 0 54 9

Michael Workman B2 27 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 52 10
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